
SCOOP LIFE
AT BONNIE VIEW INN

SCOOP
CHOICE

1 Scoop
2 Scoop
Waffle Cone 

TUCK SHOP TREATS

Twizzlers

Skittles

Push Pops
Lolly Pop

Cookie

Freezies

Brownie *GF

$2.50

$1.00 $1.00

$2.50

Death By Chocolate Vanilla
Strawberry
Mint chip

Juicy Orange Sorbet
Moose Tracks

KAWARTHA DAIRY FLAVOURS

SIGNATURE DESSERTS

CLASSIC FLOAT - Root Beer, Whipped Cream, Chocolate
Sprinkles, Cherry to top it off.  

CHOCOLATE CHIP TRIP - Two Warm Cookies Sandwiched in
Vanilla Ice Cream, Rolled in Mini Chocolate Chips.   

OH CANADA! - Warm Butter Tart, Vanilla Ice Cream,
Caramel Drizzle, Sprinkle of Pecans. 

DONUTS ABOUT U - Warm Donut, Vanilla Ice Cream,
Raspberry Drizzle, Rainbow Sprinkles, Whipped Cream,
Cherry to top it off.   

BONNIE VIEW BROWNIE - Warm Brownie, Vanilla Ice Cream,
Chocolate Drizzle, Sprinkle of Peanuts, Whipped Cream.  

$4
$6

+ $1

Open
1:00 PM

-
8:30 PM

DAILY

$2.50

$3.50

$2.00

$7

$8

$8

$8

$8

Sprinkles   + $.50

Air Heads

Smores Kit

Sour Patch Kids

$1.00

$2.50

$10.00


